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ALL DEFECTIVE CRIMINAL LIST AS ON 15/09/2018
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FILE NO
15
14
13
12
1
10

248
244
202
149
210
53

242
170
44

63

79

233
198
163
209
182
28

228
238
42

241

DATE

14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
07/09/2018
30/07/2018
07/09/2018
05/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018

ADVOCATE NAME

R.P. RAJAN

ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
O.P. SINGH

P.K. VISHNOI

BIRENDRA SINGH
RAJKUMAR YADAV

S.K. AGARWAL

P.S. PRASAD

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

R.J. SINGH

ATUL PANDEY

R.P. YADAV

S.K.A. RIZVI

VIMAL CHANDRA

SATISH SHARMA

R.A. SHUKLA

M.P. YADAV

RAVINDRA SONKAR

OM PRAKASH

R.K. GUPTA

Z. AHMAD

VINOD KUMAR SHUKLA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH CHANDRA NAIK
K.K. PATEL

ARVIND SINGH SENGAR
ANADI KRISHNA NARAYAN
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
CHANDRA S. KUSHWAHA
S.K. MISHRA

MOHD. SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
RAMESH C. UPADHYAY
NIGMENDRA SHUKLA
C.S. MISHRA

S.C. YADAV

JAWAHIR YADAV

S.K. SHUKLA

M.A. KHAN

RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
AMIT SAXENA

R.C. UPADHYAYA

D.K SRIVASTAVA
VIRENDRA SINGH
SHAILESH PANDEY
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
SUDIST

SHYAM LAL

ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/R0065/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/00054/2012
A/P0782/2013
A/B0230/2012
A/R0171/2012
AIS1421/2012
A/P0561/2012
A/R0664/2012
A/R0767/2012
A/A1556/2012
A/R0274/2012
AIS0695/2012
A/V0778/2013
A/S0688/2016
A/R0962/2012
A/M0080/2012
A/R1247/2012
A/00013/2012
A/R0615/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/V0390/2012
A/A0256/2012
A/B0305/2012
A/K0154/2018
A/A1241/2012
A/A0653/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/C0090/2012
A/S0316/2012
A/M0566/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/N0204/2012
A/C0092/2012
AIS1362/2012
A/J0128/2012
A/S1430/2012
A/M0445/2012
A/R0405/2012
A/P0080/2012
A/A0600/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/V04972012

A/S0787/2012
A/A0254/2012
A/A0788/2012
AIS1445/2012
AIS1235/2012
A/A0464/2012
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101
31
220
52
87
39
88
54
171
129
68
175
224
67
32
96
75
240
179
239
219
226
111
243
201
200
169
145
131
34
74
191
78
225
230
99
163
176
59
80

36
188
98
139
172
52
183
57
70

07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
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YOGENDRA MISRA

AJAI KUMAR

SATENDRA SINGH

M. DWIVEDI

F.A. QURESHI

ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
PRADEEP PANDEY
ANAND TEWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
MERAJ AHD. KHAN

AJAY DUBEY

K.D. AWASTHI

UDAI BHAN SINGH
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
HIMANSHU PANDEY
MOEEZ UDDIN

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI TIWARI

SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
DEEPAK SINGH

MD. IMRAN KHAN
RAMESH C. UPADHYAY
RAMESH C. UPADHYAY
S.K. SINGH

R.K.S. PARMAR

M.D. SRIVASTAVA

RAJ KAMAL TRIPATHI
RAJENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
A.M. PANDEY

PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA
PREM BABU VERMA
IRSHAD AHMAD

DINESH KUMAR MISRA
VAGEESH PANDEY
PRAMOD DWIVEDI

MOHD. MONIS

JITENDRA RANA

SHIV KUMAR SINGH

V.B. RAO

K.K. DUBEY

YOGENDRA MISRA
MOHD. KHALIL

G.P. MAHANT

R.K. SRIVASTAVA

N. SINGH

B.P. MISHRA

R.K. SINGH
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A/Y0044/2012
A/A0161/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/M0611/2012
A/F0007/2012
A/A0825/2012
A/R0146/2012
A/M0215/2012
A/S0216/2012
A/P0292/2012
A/A0721/2012
A/S0364/2012
A/M0443/2012
A/A0175/2012
A/K0563/2013
A/U0831/2016
A/P0080/2012
A/H0258/2015
A/M0909/2013
A/A1374/2012
A/R1202/2012
A/S0682/2015
A/D0236/2016
A/M0774/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/R1017/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/R0212/2012
A/M0188/2012
A/R1650/2013
A/R0265/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/P0080/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/10066/2012
A/D0387/2012
A/NV0002/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/M0945/2013
AlJ0214/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/V0445/2012
A/K0322/2015
A/Y0044/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/G0345/2013
A/R0441/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/R1470/2012
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120
121
122
123
124
125
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128
129
130
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132
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135
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137
138
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145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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CRL.T.A.
A482
A482
A482
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A482
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

187
173
159
82

204
39

25

201
166
107
190

50
53
128
74
105
161
71
116
149
127
43
44
193
92
171
140
93
95
186
78
108
178
31
145
138
91
42
150
182
181
48
27
87
174
180

67
179

10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
16/07/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
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DWIJENDRA PRASAD
ISHIR SRIPAT

B.P. MISHRA

JITENDRA SINGH

NAVNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
A.K. PATHAK

SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
Y.K. SRIVASTAVA

LAVESH SHARMA

MOHD. FAROOQ

B.P. MISRA

MANISH JOSHI

AMIT SRIVASTAVA

AJAY SINGH

S.A. LARI

ALI HASAN

RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
ANWAR HUSSAIN

VISHAL AGARWAL
PRAKASH C. SRIVASTAVA
SATISH CHANDRA TIWARI
R.D. DAUHOLIA

RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
R.P. SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
S. SHUKLA

ADITYA BHUSHAN SINGHAL
PANKAJ MISHRA

R.B. SINGH

R.B. SINGH

NAVEEN YADAV

USHA SRIVASTAVA (SMT.)
LK. MISHRA

SWATI AGARWAL

SANJAY SINGH

J.N. YADAV

MOHD. SALEEM KHAN
BABU RAM YADAV

R.P. SRIVASTAVA

A.K. BARANWAL

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
CHETAN CHATTERJEE
LAKSHMAN SINGH

S.K. PANDEY

RAM KUMAR

ISHIR SRIPAT

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
SHAILESH PANDEY
MAYANK SINGH

ANADI KRISHNA NARAYAN
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A/D0495/2012
A/10330/2017
A/B0236/2012
A/J0219/2012
A/N0111/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/S2543/2013
A/Y0040/2012
A/L0162/2018
A/M0537/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/M0193/2012
A/A0611/2012
A/A0281/2012
A/S1290/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/R1019/2012
A/A1020/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/P0319/2012
AIS0537/2012
A/R0753/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/R1557/2012
AIS0105/2012
A/S1267/2012
A/A0123/2012
A/P0439/2015
A/R0005/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/N0121/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/10027/2012
A/S1816/2012
AIS0282/2012
A/J0001/2012
A/M0953/2013
A/B0017/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/A1663/2012
A/S0319/2012
AI/C0121/2012
A/L0003/2012
AIS1144/2012
A/R0809/2012
A/10330/2017
AIS1564/2012
A/S0787/2012
A/M0419/2012
A/A0653/2012
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156
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158
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160
161
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163
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171
172
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174
175
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177
178
179
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181
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185
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187
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191
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A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

18
33
143
94
17
29
35
58
114
144
126
155
86
152
106
112
24
75
100

65
102
84
170
132
61
37
36
90
258
137
177
181
138
193
136
124
52
175
45
105
213
116
LY
196

205
167
65

146

10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
01/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
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S.N. TIWARI

B.R. SHARMA
MOHD. KHALIL
SHRI RAM RAWAT
O.P. VERMA
MANISH YADAV
ASHUTOSH

B.P. MISHRA
ABNISH KUMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Y.K. VAISH

S.K. DUBEY

BALWANT SINGH

RAKESH KR. SRIVASTAVA
NARSINGH PANDEY

S.K. PANDEY

SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
AJAY SENGAR

PUNIT BHADAURIA

HIRA LAL

ABHISHEK KUMAR CHAUBEY
PANKAJ DUBEY

NARENDRA SINGH CHAHAR
RAMANUJ TRIPATHI

UMA NATH PANDEY

SANT RAM SHARMA
JAWAHIR YADAV

NEERAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
GANESH MANI TRIPATHI
SUDARSHAN SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY

D.R. CHAUDHARY

C.P. SINGH

A.N. PANDEY

ANSAR AHMAD

RAM SURAT PATEL
SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL
V.S. TOMAR

ANUP KUMAR PANDEY

TEJ OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MANISH TIWARY

R.K. TYAGI

KUMAR DHANANJAY

AFTAB AHMAD

PAVAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
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AIS1194/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/00123/2013
A/M0230/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/A0091/2012
A/S1625/2012
A/Y0057/2012
A/S0719/2012
A/B0073/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/N0105/2012
AIS0402/2012
AIS2543/2013
A/A0285/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/H0165/2012
A/A2062/2013
A/P0016/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/R0972/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/S0358/2012
A/J0128/2012

A/N0177/2012
A/D0686/2014
A/G0014/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/R0360/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/C0075/2012
A/A0105/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/R0926/2012
AIS2353/2013
A/V0828/2013
A/A0969/2012
A/T0044/2012

A/M0228/2012
A/R1585/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/A0023/2016
A/P0118/2012
A/B0188/2012
A/J0281/2012

A/V0669/2012
A/S0702/2015



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

129
147
12
61
66
188
112
74
150
192
88
71
110
67
87
53
144
27

173
40

233
139
175
149
143
78

97

198
39

101
115
201
80

171
190
20

189
180
158
195
146
46

14

194
151
137
130
75

129

07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
05/09/2018
07/09/2018
28/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
04/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
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R.K.R. SHARMA

SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
S.D. DWIVEDI

D.P. SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

AJAY DUBEY

GAUTAM

IRSHAD AHMAD

HARSHIT PATHAK

ZAFEER AHMAD

D.K. AGRAHARI

M.M. ANSARI

RAHUL KUMAR TRIPATHI
PRADEEP KUMAR KASHYAP
ARJUN SINGH SOLANKI
VIMAL CHANDRA

MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA
BRIJ LAL SHUKLA

RAJNEESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

R.K. YADAV

KARTIKEYA SARAN

A. KUMAR SINGH

USHA SRIVASTAVA (SMT.)
ANIL KUMAR ADITYA
SUDHAKAR YADAV

C.P. PANDEY

S.D. SINGH JADAUN

R.K. UPADHYAYA

A.K. SACHAN

R.K. TYAGI

VINOD SINGH

SUDHAKAR YADAV

D.K. YADAV

S.K. TRIPATHI

N.L. TRIPATHI

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
A.B. MAURYA

MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
KIRTI SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR

VIRANT NEERAJ

VIJAY GAUTAM

UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
M.F. KHAN

GIRISH SINGH

K. SRIVASTAVA

I.P.S. RAJPUT

S. KUMAR
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A/R0397/2012
AIS0702/2015
A/P0358/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/D0197/2012
A/R0662/2012
A/A0110/2016
A/A0175/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/10066/2012

A/H0306/2016
A/Z0005/2012
A/D0255/2017
A/M0944/2012
A/R0087/2012
A/P0226/2012
A/A1058/2012
AIV0778/2013
A/M0302/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/R0560/2012
A/R0268/2012
A/K0155/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/A0745/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/C0153/2012
AIS0568/2012
A/R0560/2012
A/A1512/2012
A/R1585/2012
A/V0429/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/A0788/2012
A/A0497/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/K0548/2012
A/P0022/2012
A/V0253/2012
A/V0630/2012
A/U0086/2012
A/M0477/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/K0183/2012
A/10034/2012

A/S0295/2018
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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273
274
275
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285
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300
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
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CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

16
62
191
131
65
38
63
89
67
201
40

34
79
169
115
237
203
171
51
167
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117
85
49
127
113
66
160
54
134
52
13
133
187

38
18

17

28
12

37
34

43

29
14
25
21
20
39
24
42

23
35

10/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
14/09/2018
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